
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 62643208

Data publicarii	02.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 418,82 RON - 418,82 RON

Descriere: REDUCTIE ZN 2X1/2-1X10.08=10.08 NIPLU ZN 1 1/2-1X7.98=7.98 CUPLA CAUCIUC 16A - 1X12.61=12.61 LACAT CROMAT-2X12.61=25.21 DOP PE 20-2X3.36=6.72 MUFA GEBO 3/4 FI - 2X36.13=72.27 COT ZN 2"-1X16.81=16.81 SURUB CH 5X40-10X0.17=1.68 PIULITA M5-10X0.03=0.34 TEAVA SUDATA 3/4-3X10.92=32.77 COLIER BRANSARE KPE 90X2-1X12.61=12.61 NIPLU ZN 2" -2X13.87=27.73 ROBINET APA 2"-1X103.36 AUTOFORANT CI 3.9X16-50X0.04=2.10 TABLA ZN DREAPTA-2X37.39=74.79 ARACET -1X11.76=11.76
